NEW ML...CO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISS.

Santa Fe, New Mexico

C. C. NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL PR RECOMPLETE

Notice must be given to the District Office of the Oil Conservation Commission and approval obtained beford rilling or recompletion begins. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such changes will be returned to the sender. Submit this notice in QUINTUPLICATE. One copy will be returned following approval. See additional instructions in Rules and Regulations. tions of the Commission.

			(Place)	Robbe, New Maxico	Februar	y 6, 1964	
	NSERVAT Fe, New		MMISSION				
Gentleme	n:						
You	are hereby	v notified	that it is our	intention to commence the (Drilli Gulf Oil Corport		of a well to be known	a as
		/ 2008	• •	(Company or Operat	tor)	•	
	• - ,1pp		(Lease)	, Well 1	No	, in	The well is
located				North			feet from the
(GIVE I			SECTION LI	1 In S. Janes A.	•		
				If State Land the Oil and Gas I			
D	C	В	Α	If patented land the owner 1s Address	Box 1082, Hot	ibs, New Mexic	
 Е		G	Н	We propose to drill well with dr		Ilows :	
				The status of plugging bond is.			
L	K	J	I	Drilling Contractor	To be furniel	ed later	

Devenian We intend to complete this well in the. 8900 formation at an approximate depth of...... feet

HCCER (Fried

CASING PROGRAM

We propose to use the following strings of Casing and to cement them as indicated:

Size of Hole	Size of Casing	Weight per Foot	New or Second Hand	Depth	Sacks Cement
17-1/2*	13-3/8*	48	New	250	Circulate
<u>17-1/2•</u> 12-1/4•	9-5/8*	36	New	4000	400 Secks
8-3/4"	#5-1/2" or 7"	15.5 or 23	New	8900	500 Secks ~

If changes in the above plans become advisable we will notify you immediately.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (If recompletion give full details of proposed plan of work.)

-1/2" if single completion, 7" if dual.

М

N

Ο

Ρ

Approved	, 19	Sincerely yours,
Except as follows:		Gulf Oil Corporation
X	G V casing	(Company or Operator) LLD BY ByBORLAND
	CONSERVATION COMMISSION	Position Area Production Manager
on on	CONSERVATION COMMISSION	Send Communications regarding well to Calf Oil Corporation
B y		Address. Box 670, Hobbs, Her Nexts
Title		